0~－101.3 kPa
1.5 MPa
series
Features
Simple installation, plug-in port or thread-in fitting.
Compact size: 26×10×10.4 mm.
Setting pressure range
Switch: Vacuum (0~－101.3 kPa)

trimmer when it comes to a stop.
MP10P — 01 — R4 —□
Order example
MODEL
C: Compound (－100~100 kPa)
R: Compound (－101~500 kPa)
L: Low (0~100 kPa)
V: Vacuum (0~－101.3 kPa)
P: Positive (0~1.0 MPa)
PRESSURE RANGE
01: Analog output (1~5V)
OUTPUT
METHOD
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 3 meter cable
C: With M8, 3 Pin male
     connector
Precautions
MP10P — 02 — R4 —□
MODEL
V: Vacuum (0~－101.3 kPa)
P: Positive (0~0.6 MPa)
PRESSURE RANGE
02: NPN output
04: PNP output
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 3 meter cable
C: With M8, 3 Pin male
     connector
(※)
OUTPUT METHOD
Output type
H
Setting Pressure
Hys.≦3% F.S.
Positive Pressure
Vacuum Pressure
ON
OFF
Analog
V
Linearity
±0.5
% F
.S.
Compound
Compound
Low
Vacuum
Positive
－100 kPa
－101 kPa
0 kPa
0 kPa
0 MPa
100 kPa
500 kPa
100 kPa
－101.3 kPa
1.0 MPa
5V
1V
Pressure
NPN / PNP Output Analog output(1~5V)
M5: M5×0.8
F1: R1/8, M5
F2: NPT1/8, M5
F3: G1/8, M5
M5F1 / F2 / F3
R6:φ6mm
R6R4

trimmer when it comes to a stop.
MP10P — 01 — R4 —□
Order example
MODEL
C: Compound (－100~100 kPa)
R: Compound (－101~500 kPa)
L: Low (0~100 kPa)
V: Vacuum (0~－101.3 kPa)
P: Positive (0~1.0 MPa)
PRESSURE RANGE
01: Analog output (1~5V)
OUTPUT
METHOD
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 3 meter cable
C: With M8, 3 Pin male
     connector
Precautions
MP10P — 02 — R4 —□
MODEL
V: Vacuum (0~－101.3 kPa)
P: Positive (0~0.6 MPa)
PRESSURE RANGE
02: NPN output
04: PNP output
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 3 meter cable
C: With M8, 3 Pin male
     connector
(※)
OUTPUT METHOD
Output type
H
Setting Pressure
Hys.≦3% F.S.
Positive Pressure
Vacuum Pressure
ON
OFF
Analog
V
Linearity
±0.5
% F
.S.
Compound
Compound
Low
Vacuum
Positive
－100 kPa
－101 kPa
0 kPa
0 kPa
0 MPa
100 kPa
500 kPa
100 kPa
－101.3 kPa
1.0 MPa
5V
1V
Pressure
NPN / PNP Output Analog output(1~5V)
M5: M5×0.8
F1: R1/8, M5
F2: NPT1/8, M5
F3: G1/8, M5
M5F1 / F2 / F3
R6:φ6mm
R6R4